Size

XL

Clothing | Specific Applications

SIOEN Hi-Vis Rain Jacket Winseler Flame retardant, anti-

static

Classic parka design, high functionality and a perfect fit. Winseler can be combined with several linings thanks

to Sioens ILS system.

Characteristics

Series: Winseler

Type: 3073

Norm: EN 1149-5, EN 14116, EN 15034 type 6, EN 340,
EN 343 class 3:3, EN 471 class 3:2, EN 531

Colour

Hi Vis Yellow / Navy blue
Hi Vis Yellow / Navy blue

Material

Siopor FR
Siopor FR

Article

23382869
23382870
11825411
11825412
14426914
14426915
14426916
14426917

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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